Kardborrehallare KBH

for kardborrebuntband & kardborrar

Hook-and-loop tape holders serve as holders for hook-and-loop cable ties, which
can be mounted quickly and easily in a variety of ways. These holders can be
used in combination with hook-and-loop cable ties KLKB and hook-and-loop tape
KLB.

The KBH can be installed very quickly: the KBH-R with a 90° twist lock on profiles
from Bosch Rexroth, MiniTec, item, MayTec, 80/20 and Rittal and the KBH-S with
universal screw installation. There are also self-adhesive versions (KBH-KS) as well
as versions for mounting on C-rails and top hat rails.

Assembly, disassembly, retrofitting and service work can be done easily at any
time.

& Bestill ett gratis produktprov!
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KBH-R \9 E
Specifikationer Fordelar
Material Polyamid
Temperatur -40 C° till 140 C°
Egenskaper silikonfri, halogenfri

Produkttyper och storlekar


https://www.icotek.com/sv/produkter/kabelhantering/klkb-klb
https://www.icotek.com/sv/nyheter-service/produktprover#Dragavlastning%20&%20kabelhantering

KBH-KS 12

KBH-KS 12

KBH-KS 24

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61080
4251269334
856

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15

41 mm

27 mm

18 mm

61080.9005
4251269334
894

50

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15

41 mm

27 mm

18 mm

61081
4251269334
863

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

45,5 mm

27 mm

19 mm



KBH-KS 24

KBH-KS 36

KBH-KS 36

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61081.9005
4251269334
900

50

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15, KLB
20

45,5 mm

27 mm

19 mm

61082
4251269334
870

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

50,5 mm

27 mm

20 mm

61082.9005
4251269334
917

50

KLKB 300 x

17, KLB 15,

KLB 20, KLB
25

50,5 mm

27 mm

20 mm



KBH-S 12 M5

KBH-S 12 M5

KBH-S 24 M5

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61030 Antal skruvhal 1
4251269331 Skruvhdlens 5,3 mm
350 diameter

10

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15

34 mm

13,5 mm

13,5 mm

61030.9005 Antal skruvhal 1
4251269331 Skruvhalens 5,3 mm
596 diameter

50

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15

34 mm

13,5 mm

13,5 mm

61031 Antal skruvhal 1
4251269331 Skruvhdlens 5,3 mm
367 diameter

10

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15, KLB

20

38 mm

24,5 mm

14,8 mm



KBH-S 24 M5

KBH-S 36-1 M5

KBH-S 36-1 M5

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61031.9005 Antal skruvhal 1
4251269331 Skruvhdlens 5,3 mm
602 diameter

50

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15, KLB

20

38 mm

24,5 mm

14,8 mm

61032 Antal skruvhal 1
4251269331 Skruvhalens 5,3 mm
374 diameter

10

KLKB 300 x

17, KLB 15,

KLB 20, KLB

25

43 mm

36,5 mm

16 mm

61032.9005 Antal skruvhal 1
4251269331 Skruvhdlens 5,3 mm
619 diameter

50

KLKB 300 x

17, KLB 15,

KLB 20, KLB

25

43 mm

36,5 mm

16 mm



KBH-S 36-2 M5

KBH-S 36-2 M5

KBH-S

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Antal skruvhal
Skruvhalens
diameter

61033 Antal skruvhal 2
4251269331 Skruvhdlens 5,3 mm
381 diameter

10

KLKB 300 x

17, KLB 15,

KLB 20, KLB

25

43 mm

36,5 mm

16 mm

61033.9005 Antal skruvhal 2
4251269331 Skruvhalens 5,3 mm
626 diameter

50

KLKB 300 x

17, KLB 15,

KLB 20, KLB

25

43 mm

36,5 mm

16 mm

61019
4251269315
909

100

KLKB 200 x
7, KLKB 200
x 13, KLB 10
1

5,3 mm



KBH-SB

KBH-RBA

KBH-RBB

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Antal skruvhal
Skruvhalens
diameter

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Skruvhalens
diameter

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Skruvhalens
diameter

61002
4251269315
824

100

KLKB 200 x
7

1

5,3 mm

61003
4251269315
831

100

KLKB 200 x
7

6 mm

61004
4251269315
848

100

KLKB 200 x
7

6,5 mm



ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61068 Monteringshéj 13,5 mm
4251269333 d

637

10

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15

57,3 mm

14 mm

20,4 mm

61069 Monteringshéj 14,8 mm
4251269333 d
644

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

62,3 mm

27,1 mm

21,7 mm

61070 Monteringshdj 13,5 mm
4251269333 d

675

10

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15

41 mm

22,5 mm

20 mm



ArtNr. 61076 Monteringsh6j 16,5 mm

EAN 4251269334 d
771
Antal 10
Suitable for: KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15
Langd 38 mm
Bredd 20 mm
Hojd 21 mm
ArtNr. 61076.9005 Monteringshdj 16,5 mm
EAN 4251269334 d
818
Antal 50
Suitable for: KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15
Langd 38 mm
Bredd 20 mm
Hojd 21 mm
ArtNr. 61071 Monteringshéjd 14,8 mm
EAN 4251269333682
Antal 10
Suitable for: KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15, KLB 20
Langd 46 mm
Bredd 22,5 mm
Hojd 21,3 mm
ArtNr. 61077 Monteringshéjd 17,8 mm
EAN 4251269334788
Antal 10
Suitable for: KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15, KLB 20
Langd 42,5 mm
Bredd 20 mm

Hjd 22,3 mm



KBH-R 12 Rittal MS

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Héjd

61077.9005 Monteringshéjd
4251269334825

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15, KLB 20

42,5 mm

20 mm

22,3 mm

61078 Monteringshéjd
4251269334795

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15, KLB 20

47,5 mm

20 mm

23,5 mm

61078.9005 Monteringshojd
4251269334832

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15, KLB 20

47,5 mm

20 mm

23,5 mm

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

17,8 mm
19 mm
19 mm

61045 Monteringshéj 16,5 mm

4251269331 d

442

10

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15

34 mm

13,5 mm

20 mm



KBH-R 12 Rittal MS

ArtNr. 61045.9005 Monteringshdj 16,5 mm
EAN 4251269331 d
633
Antal 50
Suitable for: KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15
Langd 34 mm
Bredd 13,5 mm
Hojd 20 mm
KBH-R 24 Rittal MS ArtNr. 61046 Monteringsh6] 18 mm
EAN 4251269331 d
459
Antal 10
Suitable for: KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20
Langd 38 mm
Bredd 24,5 mm

Hojd 21,5 mm




KBH-R 24 Rittal MS

ArtNr. 61046.9005 Monteringshdj 18 mm

EAN 4251269331 d
640

Antal 50

Suitable for:  KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

Langd 38 mm

Bredd 24,5 mm

Hojd 21,5 mm

KBH-R 36 Rittal MS ArtNr. 61047 Monteringsh6j 19 mm

EAN 4251269331 d
466

Antal 10

Suitable for:  KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

Langd 43 mm

Bredd 36,5 mm

Hojd 20 mm




KBH-R 36 Rittal MS

ArtNr. 61047.9005 Monteringshdj 19 mm
EAN 4251269331 d
657
Antal 50
Suitable for: KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25
Langd 43 mm
Bredd 36,5 mm
Hojd 20 mm
KBH-R ArtNr. 61018
EAN 4251269315893
Antal 100
Suitable for: KLKB 200 x 7, KLKB 200 x
m 13, KLB 10
ArtNr. 61073 Monteringsh6j 16,5 mm
EAN 4251269333 d
750
Antal 10
Suitable for: KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15
Langd 34 mm
Bredd 13,5 mm

Hojd 24,5 mm




A

KBH-R 12 80/2080-20
(25 x 25 mm)

KBH-R 12 80/2080-20
(25 x 25 mm)

ArtNr.

EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Héjd

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Héjd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Langd
Bredd
Héjd

61074 Monteringshéjd
4251269333767

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15, KLB 20

38 mm

24,5 mm

26 mm

61074.9005
4251269333798

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15, KLB 20

38 mm

24,5 mm

26 mm

Monteringshéjd

61084 Monteringshojd
4251269334931

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

19 mm

61084.9005
4251269334979

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15

34 mm

13,5 mm

19 mm

Monteringshojd

Suitable for:

61073.9005 Monteringshdj 16,5 mm
4251269333 d

781

50

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,

KLB 15

34 mm

13,5 mm

24,5 mm

18 mm

18 mm

16,5 mm

16,5 mm



KBH-R 24 80/20 (25 x 25 mm)

KBH-R 24 80/20 (25 x 25 mm)

KBH-R 36 80/20 (25 x 25 mm)

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61085 Monteringsh6j 18 mm
4251269334 d
948

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

23 mm

61085.9005 Monteringshéj 18 mm
4251269334 d
986

50

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

23 mm

61086 Monteringshdj 19 mm
4251269334 d
955

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

24 mm



KBH-R 36 80/20 (25 x 25 mm)

KBH-R 12 80/20 (40 x ArtNr.
40 mm) ’
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
v Bredd
Hojd

KBH-R 12 80/20 (40 x ArtNr.
40 mm) ’
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
w Bredd
Hojd

KBH-R 24 80/20 (40 x 40 mm)

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal
Suitable for:
Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61088 Monteringshdjd

4251269335013

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

21 mm

61088.9005 Monteringshojd

4251269335051

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

21 mm
ArtNr.
EAN
Antal
Suitable for:
Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61086.9005 Monteringshéj 19 mm
4251269334 d
993

50

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

24 mm

16,5 mm

16,5 mm

61089 Monteringshdj 18 mm
4251269335 d
020

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

25 mm



KBH-R 24 80/20 (40 x 40 mm)

ArtNr. 61089.9005 Monteringshdj 18 mm
EAN 4251269335 d
068
Antal 50
Suitable for:  KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20
Langd 38 mm
Bredd 24,5 mm
Hojd 25 mm
KBH-R 36 80/20 (40 x 40 mm) ArN. 61090 Monteringsh6] 19 mm
EAN 4251269335 d

037
Antal 10
Suitable for:  KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25
Langd 43 mm
Bredd 36,5 mm
(€ Hajd 26 mm

KBH-R 36 80/20 (40 x 40 mm)

ArtNr. 61090.9005 Monteringshdj 19 mm

EAN 4251269335 d
075

Antal 50

Suitable for:  KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

Langd 43 mm

Bredd 36,5 mm

Hojd 26 mm




KBH-R 12 MiniTec G8

KBH-R 12 MiniTec G8

KBH-R 24 MiniTec G8

KBH-R 24 MiniTec G8

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Héjd

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Héjd

61048 Monteringshojd
4251269331473

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

23 mm

61048.9005
4251269331664

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB
15

34 mm

13,5 mm

23 mm

Monteringshojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Langd
Bredd
Héjd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

Suitable for:

Suitable for:

16,5 mm

16,5 mm

61049 Monteringshéj 18 mm
4251269331 d
480

10

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

24 mm

61049.9005 Monteringshéj 18 mm
4251269331 d
671

50

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

24 mm



KBH-R 36 MiniTec G8

KBH-R 36 MiniTec G8

KBH-R 12 MiniTec /
item G8

KBH-R 12 MiniTec /
item G8

ArtNr.

EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Héjd

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Héjd

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal
Suitable for:
Langd
Bredd
Hojd
ArtNr.
EAN
Antal
Suitable for:
Langd
Bredd
Héjd

61051 Monteringshojd

4251269331503

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

24,5 mm

61051.9005 Monteringshojd

4251269331695

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

24,5 mm

61050 Monteringshéj 19 mm
4251269331 d
497

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

23 mm

61050.9005 Monteringshdj 19 mm
4251269331 d
688

50

KLKB 300 x

17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

23 mm

16,5 mm

16,5 mm



KBH-R 24 MiniTec / item G8

KBH-R 24 MiniTec / item G8

KBH-R 36 MiniTec / item G8

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61052 Monteringshéj 18 mm
4251269331 d
510

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

26 mm

61052.9005 Monteringshéj 18 mm
4251269331 d
701

50

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

26 mm

61053 Monteringshdj 19 mm
4251269331 d
527

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

24,5 mm



KBH-R 36 MiniTec / item G8

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal
Suitable for:
Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61061 Monteringshéjd

4251269333484

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

24,5 mm

61061.9005 Monteringshéjd

4251269333521

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

24,5 mm
ArtNr.
EAN
Antal
Suitable for:
Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61053.9005 Monteringshdj 19 mm
4251269331 d
718

50

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

24,5 mm

16,5 mm

16,5 mm

61062 Monteringshdj 18 mm
4251269333 d
491

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

26 mm



ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61062.9005 Monteringshéj 18 mm
4251269333 d
538

50

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

26 mm

61063 Monteringshdj 19 mm
4251269333 d
507

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

24,5 mm

61063.9005 Monteringshéj 19 mm
4251269333 d
545

50

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

24,5 mm



ArtNr.
EAN
Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Héjd

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61065 Monteringshojd

4251269333569

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

24,5 mm

61065.9005 Monteringshojd

4251269333606

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

24,5 mm
ArtNr.
EAN
Antal
Suitable for:
Langd
Bredd
Héjd
ArtNr.
EAN
Antal
Suitable for:
Langd
Bredd

Ho6jd

16,5 mm

16,5 mm

61066 Monteringshéj 18 mm
4251269333 d
576

10

KLKB 200 x

13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

26 mm

61066.9005 Monteringshdj 18 mm
4251269333 d
613

50

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

26 mm



KBH-R 12 Bosch
Rexroth G8

KBH-R 12 Bosch
Rexroth G8

ArtNr.

EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.

EAN
Antal
Suitable for:
Langd
Bredd
Hojd
ArtNr.
EAN
Antal
Suitable for:
Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61054 Monteringshéjd

4251269331534

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

22,5 mm

61054.9005 Monteringshojd

4251269331725

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

22,5 mm

61067 Monteringshdj 19 mm
4251269333 d
583

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

24,5 mm

61067.9005 Monteringshéj 19 mm
4251269333 d
620

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

24,5 mm

16,5 mm

16,5 mm



KBH-R 24 Bosch Rexroth G8

KBH-R 24 Bosch Rexroth G8

KBH-R 36-1 Bosch Rexroth G8

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

ArtNr.
EAN

Antal
Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61055 Monteringshéj 18 mm
4251269331 d
541

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

22,5 mm

61055.9005 Monteringshdj 18 mm
4251269331 d
732

50

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

22,5 mm

61056 Monteringshdj 19 mm
4251269331 d
558

10

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

22,5 mm



KBH-R 36 Bosch Rexroth G8

KBH-R 12 Bosch
Rexroth G10 ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

KBH-R 12 Bosch
Rexroth G10 ArtNr.
EAN

Antal

Suitable for:

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

KBH-R 24 Bosch Rexroth G10

ArtNr.
EAN
Antal
Suitable for:
Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61057 Monteringshéjd

4251269331565

10

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

26 mm

61057.9005 Monteringshéjd

4251269331756

50

KLKB 200 x 13, KLB 10, KLB

15

34 mm

13,5 mm

26 mm
ArtNr.
EAN
Antal
Suitable for:
Langd
Bredd
Hojd

61056.9005 Monteringshdj 19 mm
4251269331 d
749

50

KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

43 mm

36,5 mm

22,5 mm

16,5 mm

16,5 mm

61058 Monteringshdj 18 mm
4251269331 d
572

10

KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20

38 mm

24,5 mm

26 mm



KBH-R 24 Bosch Rexroth G10

ArtNr. 61058.9005 Monteringshdj 18 mm
EAN 4251269331 d
763
Antal 50
Suitable for:  KLKB 200 x
13, KLB 10,
KLB 15, KLB
20
Langd 38 mm
Bredd 24,5 mm
Hojd 26 mm
KBH-R 36 Bosch Rexroth G10 ArtNr. 61059 Monteringshé] 19 mm

EAN 4251269331 d

589
Antal 10
Suitable for:  KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25
: Langd 43 mm
Bredd 36,5 mm
[ S — Hajd 26 mm

KBH-R 36 Bosch Rexroth G10

ArtNr. 61059.9005 Monteringshdj 19 mm

EAN 4251269331 d
770

Antal 50

Suitable for:  KLKB 300 x
17, KLB 15,
KLB 20, KLB
25

Langd 43 mm

Bredd 36,5 mm

Hojd 26 mm




icolek

smart cable management



